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Government Engineering College Dahod 
Computer Engineering Department 

Note: 

Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term 

Date 

15-04-2024 

16-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

19-04-2024 

20-04-2024 

22-04-2024 

Backlog Exam Schedule (April -2024) 
7th Semester (BE) 

Time 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

Date: 02/04/2024 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

Subject Code 

Student I-Card is compulsory. 

3170716 

3170701 

3170710 

3170717 

3170719 

3170720 

3170724 

3170722 

3170726 

3170725 

Exam marks will be 30 and time will be 90 mins. 

Subject Name 

Artificial intelligence 

Compiler Design 

Mobile Computing and 
Wireless Communication 

Cloud Computing 

Distributed System 

Information security 

Machine Learning 

Big Data Analytics 

Backlog exams will be taken by the respective subject coordinator. 
Follow the instruction provided by the subject coordinator. 

Mobile Aplication 
Development 

Digital forensics 

OAMO0 
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