Government Engineering College Dahod Computer Engineering Department Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term



Backlog Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 7th Semester (BE)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	15-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170716	Artificial Intelligence
2	16-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170701	Compiler Design
3	18-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170710	Mobile Computing and Wireless Communication
			3170717	Cloud Computing
4	19-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170719	Distributed System
			3170720	Information security
5	20-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170724	Machine Learning
			3170722	Big Data Analytics
6	22-04-2024	3:30 PM to 5:00 PM	3170726	Mobile Application Development
			3170725	Digital forensics

Note:

- Backlog exams will be taken by the respective subject coordinator.
- Follow the instruction provided by the subject coordinator.
- Exam marks will be 30 and time will be 90 mins.
- Student I-Card is compulsory.

Date: 02/04/2024

Head of the Department